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ZK 2257 EURQO weil3

ExternalKey: 4003482287309

Grunddaten

Artikel-Nr.

Mat.Nr. SAP
Hauptmaterial

Inkl. Befestigungsmaterial

Zylinder

MalBe + Gewichte

Produkt AuBenhéhe
Produkt AuRRenbreite
Produkt Au3entiefe

Produkt Nettogewicht

ZK 2257 Euro

28730

Stahl

Nein

CAM 18

75,00 mm

255,00 mm

200,00 mm

1,690 kg

Produkteigenschaften
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Geldzahleinsatz Ja

Varianten

Artikel-Nr. Artikelkurztext
ZK 2307 Euro Geldkassetten ZK 2307 EURO weil
ZK 2257 Euro Geldkassetten ZK 2257 EURO weil3
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